
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Predevelopment 76

days

Mon 8/23/21 Mon

12/6/21

2 1.1 Status Project 25 days Mon 8/23/21 Fri 9/24/21

4 1.3 Topo - Phase 1 17 days Mon 8/23/21 Tue 9/14/21

3 1.2 Milestone Schedule 10 days Mon 9/6/21 Fri 9/17/21

5 1.4 Early Conceptual Design Release 0 days Mon 10/4/21 Mon

10/4/21

6 1.5 PH 1 - Conceptual Street and Lot 

Layout Plan

10 days Tue 10/5/21 Mon

10/18/21

7 1.6 Cottage Site Analysis 10 days Tue 10/19/21 Mon

11/1/21

8 1.7 Cost Estimate 10 days Tue 11/2/21 Mon

11/15/21

9 1.8 Create Proforma 10 days Tue 11/16/21 Mon

11/29/21

10 1.9 Review estimate, proforma, 

schedule

5 days Tue 11/30/21 Mon

12/6/21

11 2 Project Financing 200

days

Mon 8/23/21 Fri 5/27/22

12 2.1 DLDC Grant Processing 75 days Mon 8/23/21 Fri 12/3/21

13 2.2 DLDC Grant Issued 0 days Fri 12/3/21 Fri 12/3/21

16 2.5 Consultant Contracts 10 days Mon 12/6/21 Fri 12/17/21

15 2.4 Cottages Financing 20 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri 5/13/22

14 2.3 Horizontal/Sitework Financing 20 days Mon 5/2/22 Fri 5/27/22

17 3 Site Work Design / Permitting 80 days Mon

12/20/21

Fri 4/8/22

18 3.1 Site, Road, Grading Design 15 days Mon

12/20/21

Fri 1/7/22

19 3.2 Review, Comment, Edit, Approve 

Site Design

10 days Mon 1/10/22 Fri 1/21/22

20 3.3 Phase I Civil Design 25 days Mon 1/24/22 Fri 2/25/22

21 3.4 1200C Permit 30 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri 4/8/22
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22 3.5 Update Budget 5 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri 3/4/22

23 3.6 Submit Civil Design 1 day Mon 2/28/22 Mon

2/28/22

24 3.7 Civil Design Review 20 days Tue 3/1/22 Mon

3/28/22

25 3.8 Phase I Road & Utility Permit Issued 0 days Mon 3/28/22 Mon

3/28/22

34 5 Cottages Design / Permitting / 

Construction

265

days

Mon

12/20/21

Fri 12/23/22

35 5.1 Schematic Cottage Design 15 days Mon

12/20/21

Fri 1/7/22

36 5.2 Cottage Permit Documents 20 days Mon 1/10/22 Fri 2/4/22

37 5.3 Cottage Construction Documents 20 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 3/4/22

38 5.4 Cottage Permitting 50 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 4/15/22

40 5.6 Bid Cottages 30 days Mon 3/7/22 Fri 4/15/22

39 5.5 Cottage Permit Issued 0 days Fri 4/15/22 Fri 4/15/22

41 5.7 Cottage Construction 120

days

Mon 7/11/22 Fri 12/23/22

26 4 Sitework Bid / Construction 120

days

Mon 3/7/22 Fri 8/19/22

27 4.1 Solicit Civil Bidders 20 days Mon 3/7/22 Fri 4/1/22

28 4.2 Bid Phase I Road / Utility 15 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 4/22/22

29 4.3 Phase I Road / Utility Bids Due 0 days Fri 4/22/22 Fri 4/22/22

30 4.4 Review and Recommend Bids 5 days Mon 4/25/22 Fri 4/29/22

31 4.5 Contract Phase I Road / Utility 10 days Mon 5/2/22 Fri 5/13/22

32 4.6 Notice to Proceed Phase I Road / 

Utility

1 day Mon 5/16/22 Mon

5/16/22

33 4.7 Phase I Road and Utility 

Construction

60 days Mon 5/30/22 Fri 8/19/22
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